
Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

19:30 Ewa 21:00 Rafał

20:00 Ewa

21:00 Ewa

21:30 Ewa

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

17:00 Przemek/ Karolina

20:30 Przemek/ Karolina

21:00 Przemek/ Karolina

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

20:00 Ewa

20:30 Ewa 

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

18:00 Michał

18:30 Michał

19:00 Michał

20:00 Michał

20:30 Michał

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

08:30 Rafał

09:00 Rafał

10:00 Rafał

11:00 Rafał

11:30 Rafał

12:00 Rafał

12:30 Rafał

14:00 Rafał

14:30 Rafał

15:00 Rafał

15:30 Rafał

16:00 Rafał

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

08:30 Michał

09:00 Michał

09:30 Michał

10:00 Michał

12:00 Michał

14:30 Michał

15:00 Michał

16:00 Michał

NIEDZIELA

ŚRODA 

WTOREK WTOREK 

CZWARTEK 

PIĄTEK 

SOBOTA



Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

16:00 Stasiek

16:30 Stasiek

19:30 Łukasz

20:00 Stasiek

20:30 Stasiek

Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

08:30 Ewa

09:00 Ewa

09:30 Ewa

10:00 Ewa

11:00 Ewa

11:30 Ewa

12:00 Ewa

12:30 Ewa

13:30 Ewa

14:00 Ewa

14:30 Ewa

15:00 Ewa

17:30 Ewa

18:00 Ewa

18:30 Ewa

SOBOTA

PIĄTEK 



Godzina Instruktor prowadzący Uwagi

08:30 Łukasz

09:30 Łukasz

10:00 Łukasz

11:00 Łukasz

12:00 Łukasz

12:30 Łukasz

13:30 Łukasz

14:00 Łukasz

14:30 Łukasz

15:30 Łukasz

NIEDZIELA


